
Name Position/Department Role Mobile Email

Tony Caldarella
Customer Success 

Representative
Training/Onboarding 816-304-7417 TonyC@opisystems.com

Ian Wade USA Market Manager Quotes/Orders 816-565-1733 IanW@opisystems.com

Seth Tackett
USA Business 

Development Manager
Outside Sales 712-246-8585 SethT@opisystems.com

Brianne Borchiwitz
Customer Success 

Representative
Training/Onboarding/Quotes/Orders 780-222-4959 BrianneB@opisystems.com

Laura Solberg
Canadian Market 

Manager
Outside Sales 204-793-6757 LauraS@opisystems.com

Jada Tyler
Customer Success 

Representative
Training/Onboarding JadaT@opisystems.com

Cynthia Rogers Inside Sales Coordinator Quotes/Orders CynthiaR@opisystems.com

Jason Milton
International Market 

Manager
Outside Sales 403-605-1746 JasonM@opisystems.com

OPI Support Representative OPI Care Team Techincal Issues/Tickets 1-800-661-1055 (EXT. 1) help@opisystems.com

OPI On-Site Install Representative OPI Care Team On-site Install/Troubleshooting Support 1-800-661-1055 (EXT. 508) help@opisystems.com
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